
CBX6 (ENSG00000183741)
eQ

T
L

0

3

6

9

12

0

25

50

75

100

−
lo

g 1
0 

P

R
ecom

bination
rate [cM

/M
b]

eQ
T

L
F

in
e 

m
ap

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

P
os

te
rio

r

G
W

A
S

F
in

e 
m

ap

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

P
os

te
rio

r

S
ha

re
d

ca
nd

id
at

es

Height
0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

C
LP

P

G
en

es

  CBY1  
  TOMM22  

  JOSD1  
  GTPBP1  

  SUN2  

  DNAL4  
  NPTXR  

  CBX6  

  APOBEC3A  
  APOBEC3B  

  APOBEC3C  
  APOBEC3D  

  APOBEC3F  
  APOBEC3G  

39,100,000 39,200,000 39,300,000 39,400,000


